Your Global Automation Partner
TBEN-S
Ultra-Compact
Multiprotocol I/O Modules
  Products are linked with further information.
Your Global Automation PartnerYour Global Automation Partner
Ethernet multiprotocol
Each module speaks PROFINET,

TBEN-S2:
4 x M12 I/O-Ports
ID Type code Description
6814020 TBEN-S1-8DIP 8 digital inputs, PNP, Input group diagnostics
6814034 TBEN-S1-8DIP-D 8 digital inputs, PNP, Input diagnostics per channel
6814021 TBEN-S1-4DIP-4DOP 4 digital inputs, PNP and 4 digital outputs 2.0 A, PNP
6814022 TBEN-S1-8DOP 8 digital outputs 2.0 A, PNP
6814023 TBEN-S1-8DXP 8 universal digital channels, 2.0 A, PNP
00006468 TBEN-S1-4DXP 4 universal digital channels, 2.0 A, PNP
6814073 TBEN-S2-8DIP 8 digital inputs, PNP, Input group diagnostics
6814076 TBEN-S2-8DXP 8 universal digital channels, 2.0 A, PNP
6814025 TBEN-S2-4AI 4 analog inputs, U, I, RTD or TC selectable per channel
6814028 TBEN-S2-4AO 4 analog outputs, U or I selectable per channel
6814024 TBEN-S2-4IOL 4 IO-Link master channels and 4 universal digital channels, 0.5 A, PNP
6814031 TBEN-S2-2COM-4DXP 2 serial interfaces and 4 universal digital channels, 0.5 A, PNP
Power supply Type code Description
PKG4M-x-PSG4M/TXL M8 female straight to M8 male straight
PKW4M-x-PSG4M/TXL M8 female angled to M8 male straight
PKG4M-x-PSW4M/TXL M8 female straight to M8 male angled